ID ID [Task Name Duration | Remaining Early Start Actual Start Early Finish | Actual Finish Finish Total Slack |Predecessors |anuary [ February [ March | April [ May [ June [ July [ August [ September [ October [
a Duration Variance 1-12[1-19[1-26 [ 2-2 [ 2-9 [2-16[2-23[ 3-2 [ 3-9 [3-16[3-233-30[ 4-6 [4-13[4-20[4-27[ 5-4 [5-11]5-18(5-25| 6-1 [ 6-8 [6-15[6-22[6-29] 7-6 [7-13[7-20[7-27[ 8-3 [8-10[8-17[8-24[8-31[ 9-7 [9-14[9-21[9-28 [10-5] 0-1 | 0-1 [ 0-2 [11-2]
1 1|PRE-CONSTRUCTION 131.5 days| 48.66 days Thu 1-23-14| Thu 1-23-14 Tue 7-29-14 NA 0 days| 31.38 days
2 | 2] NOTICE TO PROCEED 1 day Odays|  Thu 1-23-14| Thu 1-23-14]  Thu 1-23-14] Thu 1-23-14 52 days 0 days g
3 |yl 3 PRECAST CONCRETE 73.5 days 0 days Fri 3-7-14 Fri 3-7-14 Thu 6-19-14| Thu 6-19-14| 37.5 days 0 days| 2FS+30 days
SUBMITTAL
4 || 4 PRECAST CONCRETE 21 days 0 days Tue 4-1-14| Tue 4-1-14 Tue 4-29-14| Tue 4-29-14| 0 days 0 days| 3FS-28 days
SUBMITTAL REVIEW
5 5 PRECAST FAB-DEL 30 days| 15.75 days Mon 6-2-14| Mon 6-2-14 Mon 7-14-14 NA 0 days 28 days 4 e ———
6 || 6 PILE DRIVING SUBMITTAL 5 days 0 days Thu 3-27-14| Thu 3-27-14| Wed 4-2-14| Wed 4-2-14 -17 days 0 days| 2FS+44 days
7 || 7| PILEDRIVING SUBMITTAL| 19 days 0 days Thu4-3-14] Thu4-3-14  Tue 4-29-14] Tue 4-29-14 0 days 0 days 6
REVIEW
8 || 8 PPRECAST RIGING PLAN 2 days 0 days Thu 5-29-14| Thu 5-29-14] Fri 5-30-14| Fri 5-30-14 23.5 days 0 days 3 e
9 9| PRECAST RIGGING PLAN | 21 days 21 days Fri 5-30-14| Fri5-30-14]  Mon 6-30-14 NA Odays| 44.5days 8 C
REVIEW
10 10 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN 5 days 4.5 days Mon 6-23-14| Mon 6-23-14 Fri 6-27-14 NA| 103.5 days 15 days| 2FS+80 days EDl
11 1 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN 21 days 21 days Mon 6-30-14 NA Tue 7-29-14 NA 0 days 15 days 10 QT T A
REVIEW
12 | 12 EROSION CONTROL 8 days 0 days Mon 2-24-14| Mon 2-24-14 Wed 3-5-14| Wed 3-5-14 23 days 0 days| 2FS+80 days
PLAN
13 |y 18 EROSION CONTROL 8 days 0 days Wed 3-5-14| Wed 3-5-14 Mon 3-17-14| Mon 3-17-14 0 days 0 days 12
PLAN REVIEW
14 | 14 BRIDGE RAIL SUBMITTAL 7 days 0 days Fri 4-4-14 Fri 4-4-14 Mon 4-14-14| Mon 4-14-14 -9 days 0 days| 2FS+50 days El
15 | 15 BRIDGE RAIL SUBMITTAL 8 days 0 days Tue 4-15-14| Tue 4-15-14 Thu 4-24-14| Thu 4-24-14] 0 days 0 days 14 ]
REVIEW
16 16 REATAINING WALL 15 days 15 days Fri 5-16-14] NA Mon 6-9-14 NA 0 days| 45.88 days| 2FS+80 days (LTI
SUBMITTAL
17 17 RETAINING WALL 21 days 21 days Mon 6-9-14 NA Wed 7-9-14 NA 0 days| 45.88 days 16 ( }
SUBMITAL REVIEW
18 18/CONSTRUCTION 44 days| 43.87 days Mon 6-23-14|Mon 6-23-14 Sat 8-23-14 NA 0days| 13.5days| 2FS+90 days
19 19 MOBILIZATION 5days| 4.75days Mon 6-23-14| Mon 6-23-14 Fri 6-27-14 NA 50.5 days 36 days| 2FS+90 days -
20 20 EROSION CONTROL 2 days 2 days Mon 6-30-14 NA Tue 7-1-14 NA|  49.5days 38 days 13,19 0
21 21 CONSTRUCTION 2 days 2 days Wed 7-30-14 NA Thu 7-31-14 NA 68.5 days 15 days 19,11
SIGNAGE
22 22 PRECAST DELIVERY 2 days 2 days Fri 8-1-14 NA Mon 8-4-14 NA 0 days 15 days 21,5 i
23 23 PRE- BRIDGE CLOSURE 1 day 1 day Tue 8-5-14 NA Tue 8-5-14 NA 61.5 days 15 days 22,20 Oy
MEETING
24 24 BRIDGE CLOSURE 13 days 13 days Tue 8-5-14 NA Sat 8-23-14 NA| 73.5days| 13.5days 23
25 I% 25 BRIDGE DECK DEMO 10 hrs| 10 hrs| Tue 8-5-14 NA Wed 8-6-14 NA| 238.75 days 513 hrs 23 b
26 @ 26 EX ABUTMENT DEMO 10 hrs| 10 hrs| Wed 8-6-14 NA Wed 8-6-14 NA 219 days 513 hrs 25 [i
27 @ 27 ABUTMENT 10 hrs| 10 hrs| Wed 8-6-14 NA Wed 8-6-14 NA| 183.75 days 513 hrs 26 i
EXCAVATION
28 @ 28 PILE INSTALLATION 120 hrs| 120 hrs Wed 8-6-14 NA Mon 8-11-14 NA| 165.75 days 513 hrs 27,7 0
29 I% 29 PRECAST PILE 10 hrs| 10 hrs| Mon 8-11-14 NA Tue 8-12-14 NA 107 days 513 hrs 28,9 3
CAPS/ ABUTMENTS
30 I% 30 ABUTMENT 36 hrs 36 hrs Tue 8-12-14 NA Wed 8-13-14 NA 0 days 513 hrs 29 ]
TENSIONING & l
31 @ 31 ABUTMENT 48 hrs 48 hrs Wed 8-13-14 NA Fri 8-15-14 NA 30.5 days 513 hrs 30
BACKFILL
32 @ 32 STONE FILL UNDER 48 hrs 48 hrs Fri 8-15-14] NA Sun 8-17-14 NA 0 days 513 hrs 31 Ih
BRIDGE
33 I% 33 ELASTOMERIC PADS 10 hrs| 10 hrs| Tue 8-12-14 NA Tue 8-12-14 NA| 63.25 days 635 hrs 29 —
AND ANCHOR BOLTS
34 I% 34 PRECAST DECK 10 hrs| 10 hrs| Sun 8-17-14 NA Mon 8-18-14 NA| 61.75 days 513 hrs 33,32 M
BEAMS
35 I% 35 PRECAST DECK 10 hrs| 10 hrs| Mon 8-18-14 NA Mon 8-18-14 NA 9 days 513 hrs 34 0
BEAMS TENSIONING
36 @ 36 GROUT DECK BEAMS 96 hrs 96 hrs Mon 8-18-14 NA Fri 8-22-14 NA -18 days 513 hrs 35 R
37 I% 37 RETAINING WALL 30 hrs 30 hrs Mon 8-18-14 NA Tue 8-19-14 NA 0 days 565 hrs 34,17 g
38 I% 38 BRIDGE RAIL 24 hrs 24 hrs Mon 8-18-14 NA Tue 8-19-14 NA| -105.5 days 561 hrs 35,15
39 I% 39 ROAD GRAVELS 72 hrs 72 hrs Mon 8-18-14 NA Thu 8-21-14 NA 0 days 537 hrs 35 h
40 @ 40 GUARD RAIL 24 hrs 24 hrs Tue 8-19-14 NA Wed 8-20-14 NA| -123.5 days 561 hrs 38,37
41 I% 41 OPEN BRIDGE 10 hrs| 10 hrs| Fri 8-22-14] NA Sat 8-23-14 NA 0 days 513 hrs 40,36,39
42 42| RESTORATION 3 days 3 days Mon 8-25-14 NA Wed 8-27-14 NA 0days| 44.5days
43 43 CLEAN UP AND 2 days 2 days Mon 8-25-14 NA Tue 8-26-14 NA 0days| 44.5days 41
DEMOBILIZATION
44 44 FINAL INSPECTION 1 day 1 day Wed 8-27-14 NA Wed 8-27-14 NA 0 days 44.5 days 43 ¢ l
45 E 45/CONTRACT COMPLETION 1 day 1 day Fri 10-31-14; NA Fri 10-31-14 NA 0 days 0 days 44 ¢
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